SDS55K8-HB-01

Panel

Features

Power

Connections

Dimension and
Weight

Aspect Ratio
Number of pixels
Size

Refresh rate
Contrast Ratio (type)

Brightness (cd/m2)

Response time

Viewing Angle

Speakers

Power Supply

Power Consumption

Power Consumption Stand-by
Energy Classs

Lead presence

Mercury

HDMI (2.0).(HDCP)
Supported signals: Up to 3840x2160 @ 60Hz

USB Media Player
VGA
VGA Audio-in

Component (YPbPr) Supported signals:
480P/4801/576P/5761//720P/10801/1080P

AV

Digital Audio (Coaxial)
Outline Dimension
Package Dimension
Package Dimension
Package Weight
VESA

....Design and specifications are subject to change without nofice....

16:9

3840x 2160
55inch

60 Hz

1100:1 Static. 100 000:1

Dynamic
1500

6 ms

178/178

No

110-240V
Normal 220 W
<0.50 W

A+

Yes

0mg

1
1

1236x710x104 mm
30kg
1400x880x220 mm
37 kg

400x400 mm



