Panel	Aspect Ratio	16:9
	Number of pixels	3840 x 2160
	Size	55 inch
Features	Refresh rate	60 Hz
	Contrast Ratio (type)	1100:1 Static. 100 000:1 Dynamic
	Brightness (cd/m2)	1500
	Response time	6 ms
	Viewing Angle	178/178
	Speakers	No
Power	Power Supply	110-240 V
	Power Consumption	Normal 220 W
	Power Consumption Stand-by	<0.50 W
	Energy Classs	A+
	Lead presence	Yes
	Mercury	0 mg
Connections	HDMI (2.0).(HDCP) Supported signals: Up to 3840x2160 @ 60Hz	3
	USB Media Player	2
	VGA	1
	VGA Audio-in	1
	Component (YPbPr) Supported signals: 480P/480I/576P/576I//720P/1080I/1080P	1
	AV	1
	Digital Audio (Coaxial)	1
Dimension and Weight	Outline Dimension	1236x710x104 mm
	Package Dimension	30 kg
	Package Dimension	1400x880x220 mm
	Package Weight	37 kg
	VESA	400x400 mm